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The	
  Queue	
  
(as	
  of	
  October	
  19)	
  

•  Noncredit	
  Programs:	
  36	
  
– 22	
  New	
  (Aug.	
  15)	
  
– 14	
  Nonsub	
  (July	
  29)	
  

•  Noncredit	
  Courses:	
  285	
  
– 175	
  Program	
  Applicable	
  (Aug.	
  1)	
  
– 110	
  Stand	
  Alone	
  (Aug.	
  1)	
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Recent	
  AcTvity	
  

•  SaTsfactory	
  Progress	
  Grade	
  
•  Preparing	
  Students	
  for	
  Careers	
  and	
  College	
  
through	
  Noncredit	
  Enhanced	
  Funding,	
  2014-­‐15	
  

•  InstrucTonal	
  Videos	
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Future	
  Work	
  
•  TOP	
  Code	
  Changes	
  (CB	
  22:	
  E)	
  
•  Advisory	
  on	
  Short-­‐term	
  VocaTonal	
  (CB	
  22:	
  I)	
  
•  Advisory	
  on	
  Noncredit	
  as	
  pre-­‐	
  or	
  co-­‐requisite	
  
to	
  Credit	
  

•  Professional	
  Development	
  Summit	
  
•  Update	
  Noncredit-­‐At-­‐A-­‐Glance	
  
•  CCCApply	
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Professional	
  Development	
  
•  Adult	
  EducaTon	
  Summit	
  
–  Nov.	
  1-­‐2	
  (Sacramento)	
  

•  IEPI	
  Pathways	
  Workshops	
  
–  Dec.	
  7-­‐8	
  (Sacramento)	
  
–  Jan.	
  26-­‐27	
  (Costa	
  Mesa)	
  

•  ACCE	
  Statewide	
  Conference	
  
–  Feb.	
  1-­‐3,	
  San	
  Diego	
  

•  ASCCC:	
  Curriculum	
  &	
  Noncredit	
  Regional	
  MeeTngs	
  
– March	
  31	
  (north,	
  TBD)	
  
–  April	
  1	
  (south,	
  TBD)	
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Noncredit	
  Human	
  Resources	
  
CCCCO	
  
•  Academic	
  Affairs	
  
–  Pab	
  Blank,	
  Program	
  Assistant	
  II/ReTred	
  Annuitant,	
  
Noncredit	
  Reviewer	
  
•  pblank@cccco.edu,	
  916-­‐322-­‐0927	
  

–  Chantée	
  Guiney,	
  Specialist,	
  Noncredit	
  Reviewer	
  
•  cguiney@cccco.edu,	
  916-­‐322-­‐4260	
  (currently	
  on	
  maternity	
  leave)	
  

–  Kirsten	
  Corbin,	
  Dean,	
  Basic	
  Skills	
  and	
  Special	
  Programs	
  
•  kcorbin@cccco.edu,	
  916-­‐322-­‐1440	
  

•  Student	
  Services	
  
–  Chris	
  Graillat,	
  Specialist,	
  Assessment	
  and	
  Placement	
  

•  cgraillat@cccco.edu,	
  916-­‐322-­‐7988	
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Noncredit	
  Human	
  Resources	
  
ASCCC	
  
– Cheryl	
  Aschenbach,	
  Chair,	
  Noncredit	
  Commifee	
  
•  caschenbach@lassencollege.edu	
  

CA	
  Community	
  College	
  Curriculum	
  Commifee	
  (5C)	
  
– ValenTna	
  Purtell,	
  ACCE	
  RepresentaTve	
  to	
  5C	
  
•  vpurtell@sce.edu	
  

Basic	
  Skills	
  Advisory	
  Commifee	
  (BSAC)	
  
– Madelyn	
  Arballo,	
  Co-­‐Chair	
  &	
  Noncredit	
  RepresentaTve	
  
•  marballo@mtsac.edu	
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